University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore
Campus)

Ui

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false

information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan

and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 13-12-2021 (Monday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ________ [Father'sName | Form # |DOB____[Aggregate
1 AFAQ AHMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD 1602 1/16/2002 69.0124
2 SUMIYAH FARYAD FARYAD ALI 5861  8/26/1999 68.847
3 FAISAL SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR 33504  8/15/2003 68.8309
4 MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT ~ MUHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN 3620  8/10/2001 68.758
5 ESHA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASTF KHAN 9838  6/26/2003 68.0543
6  KINZA AZMAT ALT 27180  7/25/2003 68.0229
7 ILHAM NADEEM NADEEM SHER 33513 2/23/2004 68.0086
8  BILAL KHALID MAHMOOD 389 10/24/2001 67.985
9  ABDUL SAMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN 34443 6/24/2003 67.8159
10  ABDUL HASEEB KAYANI ~RAJA TAYYAB RAUF 16030  9/27/2002 67.8106
11 ARAMISH NAVEED BUTT 30864  1/21/2003 67.7798
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

12 oAt ALT ASGHAR 25425  12/2/2004 67.6232
13 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD KHALIL 28753 3/15/2000 67.2236
14 MUQADAS BARI CH M ABDUL BARI 9693  7/1/2001  66.9379
15  NAGEEN FATIMA IKRAM-UL-HAQ 5801  3/16/2002 66.6379
16  MUBASHAR ALI KARAMAT ALI 25154 7/11/2005 66.6124
17 ABDULLAH LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 23558 11/20/2002 66.4108
18  SAGHIRA AZHAR AZHAR HUSSAIN 27027  12/11/2001 66.1832
19 AHAD ALI NADEEM AKHTAR 22357 9/24/2003 66.147
20 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHMMAD SALEEM 33474 10/7/2003 66.0236
21 AIZA ALLAH WASAYA 21357  5/3/2004  65.9928
22 MALAIKA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ALI 35495  9/20/2002 65.9762
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ZUHAIB ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD HASHIM
KISANA

HASSAN RAZA
ROMASA YAQOOB
AYESHA WAHEED
LAIBA TARIQ
AMAL CHUDARY
RABBIA AKHTAR
ZUBIA AHMED
FARAH IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

TAHIR

FARIHA QAYYUM
ASIYA BATUL
SANIA RIAZ
MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

SHUMAIL SHAHZAD
M.SAMEED NAEEM

ZULFIQAR ALI
AFZAL AHMAD KISANA

AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
WAHEED AHMAD

MIAN TARIQ BASHIR
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

WASEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD DOGER

MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD QAYYUM
RAHEEM ULLAH

RIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

M NAEEM SADDIQUE SHAHID

19751
28349

1273
1334
32178
13026
4153
18604
10587
11327

9603

2930
29763
2008
766
34997
3820
1114

7/15/2004
9/22/2003

3/11/2002 65.0507
8/12/2001 64.5035
12/17/2004 64.3487
6/25/2003 64.2781
1/27/2003 64.1721
10/1/2002 64.0458
8/22/2002 63.8382
4/14/2001 63.629

7/1/2002

4/11/2003
1/1/2000
8/1/2004
7/10/2002
8/30/2006 61.1815
9/28/2002 61.0131
12/29/2002 60.5115

65.8546
65.6199

62.9945

62.7165
62.4871
62.2291
61.4571

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



