

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is 13-12-2021 (Monday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	l				
Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	AFAQ AHMAD	SHAFIQ AHMAD	1602	1/16/2002	69.0124
2	SUMIYAH FARYAD	FARYAD ALI	5861	8/26/1999	68.847
3	FAISAL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	33504	8/15/2003	68.8309
4	MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT	MUHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN	3620	8/10/2001	68.758
5	ESHA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN	9838	6/26/2003	68.0543
6	KINZA	AZMAT ALI	27180	7/25/2003	68.0229
7	ILHAM NADEEM	NADEEM SHER	33513	2/23/2004	68.0086
8	BILAL	KHALID MAHMOOD	389	10/24/2001	67.985
9	ABDUL SAMAD	TANVEER HUSSAIN	34443	6/24/2003	67.8159
10	ABDUL HASEEB KAYANI	RAJA TAYYAB RAUF	16030	9/27/2002	67.8106
11	ARAMISH	NAVEED BUTT	30864	1/21/2003	67.7798
12	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASGHAR	ALI ASGHAR	25425	12/2/2004	67.6232
13	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	MUHAMMAD KHALIL	28753	3/15/2000	67.2236
14	MUQADAS BARI	CH M ABDUL BARI	9693	7/1/2001	66.9379
15	NAGEEN FATIMA	IKRAM-UL-HAQ	5801	3/16/2002	66.6379
16	MUBASHAR ALI	KARAMAT ALI	25154	7/11/2005	66.6124
17	ABDULLAH LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	23558	11/20/2002	66.4108
18	SAGHIRA AZHAR	AZHAR HUSSAIN	27027	12/11/2001	66.1832
19	AHAD ALI	NADEEM AKHTAR	22357	9/24/2003	66.147
20	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHMMAD SALEEM	33474	10/7/2003	66.0236
21	AIZA	ALLAH WASAYA	21357	5/3/2004	65.9928
22	MALAIKA ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD ALI	35495	9/20/2002	65.9762

23	ZUHAIB ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	19751	7/15/2004	65.8546
24	MUHAMMAD HASHIM KISANA	AFZAL AHMAD KISANA	28349	9/22/2003	65.6199
25	HASSAN RAZA	AHMAD RAZA	1273	3/11/2002	65.0507
26	ROMASA YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	1334	8/12/2001	64.5035
27	AYESHA WAHEED	WAHEED AHMAD	32178	12/17/2004	64.3487
28	LAIBA TARIQ	MIAN TARIQ BASHIR	13026	6/25/2003	64.2781
29	AMAL CHUDARY	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	4153	1/27/2003	64.1721
30	RABBIA AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	18604	10/1/2002	64.0458
31	ZUBIA AHMED	WASEEM AHMED	10587	8/22/2002	63.8382
32	FARAH IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD DOGER	11327	4/14/2001	63.629
33	MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR RAZA	9603	7/1/2002	62.9945
34	FARIHA QAYYUM	MUHAMMAD QAYYUM	2930	4/11/2003	62.7165
35	ASIYA BATUL	RAHEEM ULLAH	29763	1/1/2000	62.4871
36	SANIA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMED	2008	8/1/2004	62.2291
37	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	766	7/10/2002	61.4571
38	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	34997	8/30/2006	61.1815
39	SHUMAIL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	3820	9/28/2002	61.0131
40	M.SAMEED NAEEM	M NAEEM SADDIQUE SHAHID	1114	12/29/2002	60.5115

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee